assessment _id

HANLE-505000450
HANLE-505000450
HANLE-505004600
HANLE-505007300
HANLE-505009000
HANLE-505009150
HANLE-505009700
HANLE-505010250
HANLE-505010250
HANLE-505011250
HANLE-505011400
HANLE-505011650
HANLE-505012000
HANLE-505017900
HANLE-505018050
HANLE-505021200
HANLE-505021200
HANLE-505022700
HANLE-505023250
HANLE-505024750
HANLE-505024750
HANLE-505029150
HANLE-505030350
HANLE-505031700
HANLE-505032550
HANLE-505032700
HANLE-505033200
HANLE-505033750
HANLE-505034500
HANLE-505035650
HANLE-505035800
HANLE-505036400
HANLE-505036550
HANLE-505036900
HANLE-505038700
HANLE-505039100
HANLE-505039700
HANLE-505042150
HANLE-505043500
HANLE-505045650
HANLE-505045850
HANLE-505045890
HANLE-505045890
HANLE-505045900
HANLE-505057520

sale_id

1516845
2065589
2196498
1538147
2065590
2076557
1572291
1531401
2187034
2180821
867743

885032

2006901
2238426
1529290
1530330
2222822
2233397
2214813
1512028
2214250
1574831
2181027
2194563
1559131
2002706
2199302
2216497
1524008
1519379
2115214
1575765
1527665
2181417
2195547
1057487
2005063
2015872
1521952
2236029
1521106
1515262
2239675
919911

2192195

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Improved

1.31
1.16
1.11
1.00
0.78
0.90
2.45
1.57
1.22
0.94
1.26
1.26
0.99
1.29
0.90
1.21
0.98
0.91
1.05
0.79
0.94
0.61
0.99
0.74
1.30
1.00
1.36
1.03
0.83
0.76
1.55
0.72
1.20
0.86
1.12
1.06
0.83
1.32
0.85
0.99
0.79
0.75
0.99
1.00
1.22



